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December, 2013

MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 17 17 $4,617,880.00 $50,733.77

DUPLEX 2 2 $337,500.00 $4,057.51

MOBILE HOMES 6 6 $214,524.00 $3,060.54

RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 2 2 $169,952.00 $406.06

SWIMMING POOLS 3 3 $96,615.00 $1,436.82

ELECTRICAL ONLY 14 14 $31,141.00 $1,091.27

MECHANICAL ONLY 42 42 $224,642.00 $3,531.53

UTILITY STRUCTURES 6 6 $149,100.00 $2,747.91

MISCELLANEOUS I 3 3 $18,500.00 $912.51

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 14 14 $337,415.00 $5,440.09

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 16 16 $378,114.00 $9,150.65

MOBILE HOME ADDITION 2 2 $15,000.00 $401.15

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 2 2 $179,227.00 $2,834.89

ROOFING PERMITS 133 133 $1,342,881.21 $31,587.42

MISCELLANEOUS II 64 64 $200,909.48 $10,296.99

326 $8,313,400.69 $127,689.11SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

326 326 $8,313,400.69TOTAL $129,504.97

$1,815.86

PLANS CHECK FEES $104.43

CONT FILE MAINT FEE $1,711.43

$1,815.86TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 156

BUILDING 462

ELECTRICAL 227

PLUMBING 135

ENVIRONMENTAL 16

OTHER 63

MOBILE HOMES 4

1063TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Inspection
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

326

$125,229.76

$8,313,400.69

1063

24

94

0

313

$101,429.04

$7,294,909.87

1253

1

107

0

202

$59,828.34

$4,013,539.78

886

25

35

0

1079

$352,930.19

$23,528,104.75

3811

34

330

0

766

$209,977.02

$15,270,375.17

2763

73

105

0
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